
Cartage - cost per load
Amount of load

1 yd. - 1 1/2 $240 $250 $240 $0

2 yd. - 2 1/2 $200 $210 $200 $480

3 yd. - 3 1/2 $160 $165 $160 $400

4 yd. - 4 1/2 $120 $125 $120 $320

 5 yd. - 5 1/2 $80 $85 $80 $240

6 yd. - 6 1/2 $20 $45 $40 $160

7 yd. - 7 1/2 $0 $0 $0 $80

Example Concrete Load Costs (per bag mix) 5 bag 6 bag 7 bag 5 bag 6 bag 7 bag 5 bag 6 bag 7 bag 5 bag 6 bag 7 bag

non-winter service

1 yard $425 $435 $445 $429 $435 $442 $427 $437 $447 $413 $433 $453

2 yard $571 $591 $611 $568 $580 $594 $575 $595 $615 $1,305 $1,345 $1,385

3 yard $716 $746 $776 $702 $720 $741 $722 $752 $782 $1,638 $1,698 $1,758

4 yard $861 $901 $941 $841 $865 $893 $869 $909 $949 $1,970 $2,050 $2,130

5 yard $1,006 $1,056 $1,106 $980 $1,010 $1,045 $1,016 $1,066 $1,116 $2,303 $2,403 $2,503

6 yard $1,132 $1,192 $1,252 $1,119 $1,155 $1,197 $1,164 $1,224 $1,284 $2,635 $2,755 $2,875

7 yard $1,297 $1,367 $1,437 $1,253 $1,295 $1,344 $1,311 $1,381 $1,451 $2,968 $3,108 $3,248

below

$40

 

$10

$0

$12.50

Taza Supplies LLC

$400

$420

$4407 bag mix (5000 psi) or equivalent

6 bag mix (4000 psi) or equivalent
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$3

$170

Welsch

below

$10

Elmhurst Chicago Stone

$166

$172

 

$2

$180

$190 $179

below

$3.25

$9

$3

 

below

$195

$185

$175

$10

Material

Waiting time

Fuel surcharge per load

5 bag mix (3000 psi) or equivalent

Saturday Delivery per cy

Ozinga Ready Mix 

$3.25

$12

$3

Environmental charge per cy

Winter service per cy

Concrete per cubic yard

Minimum load charge 5 cy and under

$15$15
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