Concrete Materials Bid Tab Sheet

For the Village of Oak Park 24-119

Material	Welsch			Elmhurst Chicago Stone			Ozinga Ready Mix			Taza Supplies LLC		
Concrete per cubic yard												
5 bag mix (3000 psi) or equivalent	\$170			\$166			\$175			\$400		
6 bag mix (4000 psi) or equivalent	\$180			\$172			\$185			\$420		
7 bag mix (5000 psi) or equivalent	\$190			\$179			\$195			\$440		
Winter convice per ev		,	¢15	¢1	0			¢15			\$40	
Winter service per cy			\$15	\$1	0			\$15			\$40	
Saturday Delivery per cy Waiting time			\$3	4	······			\$3			\$10	
Fuel surcharge per load	\$12			\$2 \$10			\$9			\$0		
Environmental charge per cy	\$3.25			\$3			\$3.25			\$12.50		
Minimum load charge 5 cy and under	below			below			below			below		
Cartage - cost per load												
Amount of load							_					
1 yd 1 1/2	\$240			\$250			\$240			\$0		
2 yd 2 1/2	\$200			\$210			\$200			\$480		
3 yd 3 1/2	\$160			\$165			\$160			\$400		
4 yd 4 1/2	\$120			\$125			\$120			\$320		
5 yd 5 1/2	\$80			\$85			\$80			\$240		
6 yd 6 1/2	\$20			\$45			\$40			\$160		
7 yd 7 1/2	\$0			\$0			\$0			\$80		
Example Concrete Load Costs (per bag mix)	5 bag	6 bag	7 bag	5 bag	6 bag	7 bag	5 bag	6 bag	7 bag	5 bag	6 bag	7 bag
non-winter service					_							
1 yard	\$425	\$435	\$445	\$429	\$435	\$442	\$427	\$437	\$447	\$413	\$433	\$453
2 yard	\$571	\$591	\$611	\$568	\$580	\$594	\$575	\$595	\$615	\$1,305	\$1,345	\$1,385
3 yard	\$716	\$746	\$776	\$702	\$720	\$741	\$722	\$752	\$782	\$1,638	\$1,698	\$1,758
4 yard	\$861	\$901	\$941	\$841	\$865	\$893	\$869	\$909	\$949	\$1,970	\$2,050	\$2,130
5 yard	\$1,006	\$1,056	\$1,106	\$980	\$1,010	\$1,045	\$1,016	\$1,066	\$1,116	\$2,303	\$2,403	\$2,503
6 yard	\$1,132	\$1,192	\$1,252	\$1,119	\$1,155	\$1,197	\$1,164	\$1,224	\$1,284	\$2,635	\$2,755	\$2,875
7 yard	\$1,297	\$1,367	\$1,437	\$1,253	\$1,295	\$1,344	\$1,311	\$1,381	\$1,451	\$2,968	\$3,108	\$3,248